Monday 27% October 2025

13:15-13:30  Welcome / Presentation of the course
13:30-15:30 Grease thickeners

15:30-15:45 Coffee Break

15:45-17:00 Base oils

18:30 Drinks Reception

19:30 Dinner at the Brasserie

2025 ELGI Autumn Events

\ 4

Basic Grease Training Course

3t October

v

Rooms 4-5 — Marriott Courtyard
27t — 28t October 2025

Programme

Tuesday 28t October 2025

08:30-9:45

09:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-12:15

12:15-13:45

13:45-14:45

14:45-15:45

15:45-16:00

16:00-16:15

Additives & solid lubricants
Grease testing

Coffee Break

Production

Lunch

Grease Applications
Grease trends

Coffee Break

Open discussion & Hand-out diplomas

Leandro Muntada (Brugarolas)

Mikael Kruse (Axel)

Mehdj Fathi-Najafi (Nynas)

Gareth Fish (Lubrizol)

Olav Hoeger (Shell)

John Kay (Stratco)

Pierre Belot (Total Energies)

Constantin Madius (Axel)



